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
Heritage Trails.  Reno-
vate or build on private 
25 acres with pond & 
abundance of wild life.  
10 min to Georgetown 
& GO!        $499,000Halton Hills: 13503 27th SRDR

NEW

~25 Ac

Detached 4 bdrm, 2 wr, 
family home on 50’ x 
117’ lot with mature 
trees.Hrdwd on main & 
upper levels.  Excellent 
fl oor plan.  Upgrades: 
furnace, roof shingles, 
washroom, CAC, DR 
sliding glass door, 
deck, laundry sink & 
taps, kit countertop  &  
fl oor.  Huge rear yard. Georgetown:128 Mountainview Rd S

NEW

$284,900

NEW PRICE

Realtor In Motion!!Realtor In Motion!!
Performance Group Member for last 12 years.

View interior photos at irisirwin.ca (905) 877-5165

• 3/4 Acres (100’ x 338’) Mature Lot!!!
• Gracious living room with big picture window and 

gleaming hardwood floors
• Granite kitchen w/built-in appliances, breakfast bar, pot 

lights, tumbled marble backsplash, ceramic floors
• Garden patio doors to huge deck and your own park!
• 4 Bedrooms and totally renovated bathroom with 

custom cabinetry
• Completely finished rec room with berber & pot lights 
• It’s all been done, just move in and enjoy!!! 
• $599,900. 06-699-30  

• Stunning custom home on beautiful mature lot approx 3/4 acre
• New gourmet cherry kitchen with granite, tumbled marble, stainless 

steel appl., hrdwd flrs
• Open concept with vaulted ceilings, fireplace, garden patio doors
• Outstanding lower level w/rec rm, wet bar, 4th bdrm, 3 pc 

bathroom, spa/exercise rm
• Marley tiled roof, tons of curb appeal & quality workmanship throughout!!!

07-152-30

CUSTOM BUNGALOW FINISHED 
WITH WALKOUT - GORGEOUS!!!

3/4+ ACRES  ON EXCLUSIVE WILDWOOD

• Fabulous open concept 6 bedroom bungalow!!
• Gourmet kitchen with granite counters, breakfast bar, pantry
• Huge vaulted ceiling family room with Napolean FP
• Hardwood flrs, ceramics, 5 bthrms, huge laundry rm
• Finished top to bottom with amazing walkout lower evel
• Games room, spacious rec room, office, 2.5 garages
•  $839,000                                                                 07-115-30

OPEN CONCEPT “WOW” BUNGALOW
WITH 4 CAR GARAGE + WORKSHOP!!!

AWESOME IN GLEN WILLIAMS!!!
.

• Pretty and mature lot in Stewarttown, minutes to 401/407
• Nicely renovated & updated to include eat-in country kitchen
• Huge family room w/picture window, formal dining room
• Loads of charm and character - wide plank floors, lovely

baseboards & trim
• Two fireplaces, French doors, 3rd lvl loft
• A great investment at $385,000                               07-153-30

APPROXIMATELY 1/2 ACRE IN TOWN!!!

NEW

SOLD
SOLD

• Pristine and pretty on the Credit River
• Custom 2 storey home with amazing views from every room
• Nicely appointed great room with marble fireplace (woodburning),

French doors to deck, picture windows
• Elegant formal dining room
• Gourmet kitchen by Barzotti, Maple cabinets, porcelain tile, 

centre island, ceramic backsplash
• Master with 5 pc ensuite, skylight, vaulted ceiling, French doors to balcony
• Huge family room above garage with vaulted ceiling, bar, sink, etc.
• 9 ft ceilings, Crown moldings, French doors and much more
• One of a kind, first time offered!!! $789,000                                  07-212-30
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